NEWS RELEASE Date _____ Contact: Church/School ____ Email ____ MEN'S GLEE CLUB TO SING AT _____ CHURCH/SCHOOL NAME Cedarville, Ohio – The Men's Glee Club from Cedarville University will present a concert at ____ on ____ CHURCH/SCHOOL NAME DATE at _____. The concert is free and open to the public. TIME The Men's Glee Club is a 25-member ensemble that sings a variety of sacred music and blends hymns, anthems, gospel songs, and spirituals into an offering of praise to God. For directions to the concert location, call ______. For CHURCH/SCHOOL PHONE NUMBER more information regarding the Men's Glee Club, contact the Cedarville University Department

of Music and Worship at 937-766-7728.

Located in southwest Ohio, Cedarville University is an accredited, Christ-centered,
Baptist institution enrolling 3,700 undergraduate, graduate, and online students in more than
100 areas of study. Standing "for the Word of God and the Testimony of Jesus Christ,"
Cedarville University strives to produce graduates who are both committed Christians and
competent professionals. Cedarville is recognized nationally for rigorous academic programs,
strong graduation and retention rates, accredited professional and health science offerings,
and leading student satisfaction ratings. Visit the University web site at cedarville.edu.